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分数 人数 累计人数

经管 - 市场营销

分数 人数 累计人数

 2  2

 0  2

 0  2

 2  4

 0  4

 0  4

 0  4

 1  5

 0  5

 2  7

 1  8

 0  8

 0  8

 5  13

 4  17

 1  18

 3  21

 2  23

 2  25

 1  26

 4  30

 4  34

 2  36

 4  40

 3  43

 3  46

 2  48

 1  49

 2  51

 3  54

 7  61

 2  63

 3  66

 6  72

 2  74

 2  76

 4  80

 1  81

 3  84

 6  90

 5  95

 5  100

 13  113

 6  119

 8  127

 4  131

 1  132

 9  141

 7  148

 6  154

 7  161

 7  168

 4  172

 7  179

388

387

386

385

384

383

382

381

380
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 1  180

 6  186

 9  195

 5  200

 5  205

 6  211

 1  212

 5  217

 13  230

 10  240

 10  250

 13  263

 9  272

 4  276

 9  285

 5  290

 8  298

 12  310

 4  314

 7  321

 3  324

 9  333

 10  343

 10  353

 8  361

 8  369

 13  382

 9  391

 9  400

 8  408

 8  416

 9  425

 11  436

 6  442

 11  453

 14  467

 12  479

 8  487

 6  493

 13  506

 12  518

 18  536

 4  540

 11  551

 7  558

 9  567

 10  577

 6  583

 11  594

 7  601

 9  610

 13  623

 11  634

 9  643

334
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332
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329
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经管 - 市场营销

分数 人数 累计人数

 14  657

 15  672

 10  682

 10  692

 7  699

 11  710

 12  722

 9  731

 16  747

 13  760

 11  771

 11  782

 8  790

 13  803

 12  815

 9  824

 8  832

 9  841

 14  855

 13  868

 4  872

 12  884

 14  898

 9  907

 16  923

 13  936

 6  942

 11  953

 15  968

 5  973

 18  991

 7  998

 9  1007

 10  1017

 11  1028

 18  1046

 7  1053

 11  1064

 9  1073

 9  1082

 11  1093

 12  1105

 12  1117

 12  1129

 12  1141

 10  1151

 12  1163

 9  1172

 12  1184

 13  1197

 12  1209

 11  1220

 16  1236

 14  1250
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 13  1263

 10  1273

 5  1278

 12  1290

 10  1300

 21  1321

 4  1325

 9  1334

 13  1347

 12  1359

 14  1373

 14  1387

 12  1399

 12  1411

 11  1422

 15  1437

 11  1448

 13  1461

 9  1470

 13  1483

 13  1496

 10  1506

 15  1521

 5  1526

 16  1542

 12  1554

 13  1567

 19  1586

 9  1595

 9  1604

 13  1617

 12  1629

 5  1634

 11  1645

 10  1655

 13  1668

 10  1678

 22  1700

 11  1711

 6  1717

 9  1726

 20  1746

 15  1761

 11  1772

 10  1782

 9  1791

 11  1802

 11  1813

 13  1826

 11  1837

 13  1850

 8  1858

 8  1866

 20  1886
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 10  1896

 10  1906

 10  1916

 13  1929

 12  1941

 18  1959

 13  1972

 15  1987

 18  2005

 19  2024

 17  2041

 11  2052

 12  2064

 14  2078

 14  2092

 11  2103

 16  2119

 15  2134

 12  2146

 16  2162

 12  2174

 12  2186

 17  2203

 16  2219

 19  2238

 14  2252

 13  2265

 14  2279

 14  2293

 7  2300

 15  2315

 16  2331

 11  2342

 22  2364

 9  2373

 12  2385

 11  2396

 13  2409

 13  2422

 12  2434

 24  2458

 13  2471

 9  2480

 9  2489

 9  2498

 13  2511

 14  2525

 13  2538

 12  2550

 9  2559

 9  2568

 8  2576

 10  2586

 12  2598
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 12  2610

 7  2617

 11  2628

 9  2637

 3  2640

 9  2649

 7  2656

 11  2667

 11  2678

 10  2688

 6  2694

 5  2699

 9  2708

 4  2712

 4  2716

 4  2720

 7  2727

 10  2737

 2  2739

 4  2743

118

117

116

115

114

113

112

111

110

109
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105

104
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102

101

100
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